
1 Mao Yaguchi

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

Grand Prix Tokai Club 12 73.92 37.35 37.07 0.50

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump   !=Not clear edge

Club

-0.50

Base
Value

1 3Lz<< << 2.10 -1.05 1.05-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 3F<! ! 4.24 -0.99 3.25-2 -2 -1 -3 -3

3 3S 4.30 0.43 4.731 1 1 2 1

4 FSSp4 3.00 0.60 3.600 2 2 2 2

5 ChSq1 3.00 1.00 4.000 2 3 2 2

6 3S+2A+SEQ 6.08 0.86 6.941 2 2 2 2

7 2A+2Lo+2T< < 6.04 0.00 6.04-1 0 1 1 -1

8 CCoSp4 3.50 0.82 4.321 3 3 2 2

9 LSp4 2.70 0.72 3.423 3 3 2 2

34.96 37.35

Skating Skills 1.60 4.424.25 4.25 4.75 5.50 4.25

Transitions 1.60 4.334.25 4.00 4.75 5.25 4.00

Performance 1.60 4.754.25 4.50 5.50 5.25 4.50

Composition 1.60 4.674.25 4.50 5.00 5.50 4.50

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 5.004.50 4.50 5.75 5.75 4.75

37.07

Falls:  -0.50 (1)

2 RIKA  MASANO

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

Meito Figure Skating Club 16 72.94 36.77 36.67 0.50

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   !=Not clear edge

Club

-0.50

Base
Value

1 3T 4.20 0.84 5.041 2 2 2 2

2 3S+2T+2Lo 7.30 0.14 7.441 1 0 0 0

3 LSp4 2.70 0.72 3.423 3 3 2 2

4 ChSq1 3.00 0.83 3.832 2 1 2 0

5 2Lz!+2A+SEQ ! 4.32 -1.65 2.67-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

6 FSSp4 3.00 0.20 3.201 0 1 1 0

7 2F 1.80 0.18 1.980 1 1 1 1

8 3S 4.30 0.57 4.871 1 2 1 2

9 CCoSp4 3.50 0.82 4.322 3 3 2 2

34.12 36.77

Skating Skills 1.60 4.674.25 4.75 4.50 5.00 4.75

Transitions 1.60 4.254.00 4.50 3.50 4.75 4.25

Performance 1.60 4.584.50 4.75 4.50 5.00 4.25

Composition 1.60 4.674.25 4.75 4.75 5.25 4.50

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 4.754.25 4.75 5.00 5.25 4.50

36.67

Falls:  -0.50 (1)
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3 Kaoruko WADA

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

Grand Prix Tokai Club 1 63.33 30.37 33.46 0.50

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   !=Not clear edge

Club

-0.50

Base
Value

1 3T< < 3.36 -1.68 1.68-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 2A+2T< < 4.34 -0.22 4.120 0 -1 -1 -1

3 FSSp3 2.60 0.09 2.690 1 1 0 0

4 2A 3.30 0.44 3.741 2 2 1 0

5 ChSq1 3.00 0.83 3.832 1 2 2 0

6 2Lz!+2T+2Lo ! 5.10 0.00 5.10-1 0 0 0 0

7 LSp4 2.70 0.45 3.151 3 2 2 1

8 2F 1.80 0.18 1.981 2 1 1 1

9 CCoSp4 3.50 0.58 4.081 2 2 1 2

29.70 30.37

Skating Skills 1.60 4.253.50 4.25 4.25 4.50 4.25

Transitions 1.60 4.003.50 4.00 4.00 4.25 4.00

Performance 1.60 4.083.75 4.25 4.25 4.50 3.75

Composition 1.60 4.333.75 4.25 4.50 4.75 4.25

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 4.253.75 4.00 4.75 4.75 4.00

33.46

Falls:  -0.50 (1)

4 SATSUKI  KOMOHARA

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

3 61.34 29.60 31.74 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   !=Not clear edge

Club

0.00

Base
Value

1 2A 3.30 0.11 3.410 1 -1 0 1

2 2Lz! ! 2.10 -0.14 1.96-1 1 -2 -1 0

3 FSSp3 2.60 0.17 2.770 2 0 1 1

4 2F+2T 3.10 0.12 3.220 1 0 1 2

5 LSp3 2.40 0.00 2.400 0 0 1 0

6 ChSq1 3.00 0.33 3.330 2 -3 1 1

7 2A 3.30 0.44 3.740 2 1 1 2

8 2F+2T+2Lo 4.80 0.12 4.921 1 0 0 1

9 CCoSp4 3.50 0.35 3.850 1 1 2 1

28.10 29.60

Skating Skills 1.60 4.003.50 4.25 3.50 4.25 4.75

Transitions 1.60 3.923.25 4.25 2.75 4.25 4.25

Performance 1.60 4.083.25 4.50 3.00 4.50 4.50

Composition 1.60 3.923.25 4.25 3.25 4.25 4.50

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 3.923.25 4.25 2.75 4.50 4.25

31.74

Chubu Regional

Sep. 27 - 29, 2019

Nagoya, Aichi
Version:2019.49.9281

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / Novice B Ladies

http://www.jsfresults.com/ printed 2019/09/29 18:53 Page 2



5 HONOKA  HISAMATSU

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

6 56.95 27.08 29.87 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   !=Not clear edge

Club

0.00

Base
Value

1 2A< < 2.64 -0.35 2.29-1 -1 -3 -2 0

2 2Lz! ! 2.10 -0.07 2.030 1 -2 -1 0

3 FSSp2 2.30 0.23 2.530 2 -2 1 2

4 ChSq1 3.00 0.00 3.001 0 -2 0 0

5 2F!+2Lo ! 3.50 -0.06 3.44-1 0 -2 0 1

6 LSp4 2.70 0.27 2.971 0 1 1 1

7 2A< < 2.64 -0.35 2.29-1 -1 -5 -2 0

8 2F!+2T+2Lo ! 4.80 -0.24 4.56-1 -1 -2 -1 -2

9 CCoSp4 3.50 0.47 3.970 2 1 2 1

27.18 27.08

Skating Skills 1.60 4.003.50 3.75 4.00 4.25 4.25

Transitions 1.60 3.423.00 3.50 3.00 3.75 4.00

Performance 1.60 3.833.25 3.75 3.75 4.00 4.25

Composition 1.60 3.753.25 3.75 3.25 4.25 4.50

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 3.673.25 3.75 3.00 4.50 4.00

29.87

6 Mako MATSUSHITA

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

Grand Prix Tokai Club 14 54.40 23.83 31.07 0.50

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   !=Not clear edge

Club

-0.50

Base
Value

1 2A 3.30 0.11 3.410 0 1 0 1

2 1A 1.10 -0.55 0.55-5 -4 -5 -5 -5

3 FSSp3 2.60 0.35 2.952 1 2 1 1

4 2Lz! ! 2.10 -0.21 1.890 -1 -1 -1 -2

5 LSp3 2.40 0.56 2.963 3 2 1 2

6 2F 1.80 -0.18 1.62-1 -1 -1 -1 -1

7 2F+1Eu+2S 3.60 0.00 3.600 0 0 1 0

8 ChSq1 3.00 0.00 3.001 -2 0 0 0

9 CCoSp4 3.50 0.35 3.851 2 1 0 1

23.40 23.83

Skating Skills 1.60 4.003.75 3.75 4.25 4.00 4.25

Transitions 1.60 3.673.50 3.50 4.00 3.75 3.75

Performance 1.60 3.923.50 3.75 4.00 4.00 4.00

Composition 1.60 3.833.75 3.50 3.25 4.25 4.25

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 4.003.75 3.50 4.25 4.25 4.00

31.07

Falls:  -0.50 (1)
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7 Aika MORITA

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

Grand Prix Tokai Club 8 53.41 24.05 29.86 0.50

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   !=Not clear edge

Club

-0.50

Base
Value

1 ChSq1 3.00 0.00 3.000 0 0 1 0

2 2A< < 2.64 -1.32 1.32-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 LSp2 1.90 0.25 2.151 2 1 0 2

4 2Lz!+2Lo<+2T< ! 4.50 -0.91 3.59-4 -4 -5 -2 -5

5 FSSp4 3.00 0.30 3.302 1 1 1 0

6 2F+2Lo 3.50 -0.12 3.38-1 0 -1 0 -1

7 2F! ! 1.80 -0.18 1.62-1 -1 -1 -1 -1

8 2Lz! ! 2.10 -0.14 1.96-1 0 0 -1 -1

9 CCoSp4 3.50 0.23 3.730 1 1 0 1

25.94 24.05

Skating Skills 1.60 4.003.25 3.75 4.25 4.00 4.25

Transitions 1.60 3.503.25 3.25 4.00 3.50 3.75

Performance 1.60 3.833.25 3.50 4.00 4.00 4.00

Composition 1.60 3.583.25 3.25 3.50 4.00 4.25

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 3.753.50 3.25 3.75 4.00 4.25

29.86

Falls:  -0.50 (1)

8 Sena MURAKAMI

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

Grand Prix Tokai Club 17 52.67 23.43 29.74 0.50

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump   !=Not clear edge

Club

-0.50

Base
Value

1 2A<< << 1.10 -0.55 0.55-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 FSSp4 3.00 0.40 3.401 2 2 1 1

3 2Lz<!+2T ! 2.98 -0.28 2.70-2 -1 -4 -2 -1

4 2Lo 1.70 0.00 1.700 0 -1 0 1

5 2F 1.80 0.00 1.801 0 0 0 0

6 ChSq1 3.00 0.00 3.000 -1 1 0 0

7 LSp2 1.90 0.19 2.091 2 1 0 1

8 2Lz!+2Lo<+2T ! 4.76 -0.42 4.34-1 -2 -4 -1 -3

9 CCoSp4 3.50 0.35 3.851 2 1 0 1

23.74 23.43

Skating Skills 1.60 3.753.50 3.75 3.50 4.00 4.25

Transitions 1.60 3.423.25 3.50 3.75 3.50 3.00

Performance 1.60 3.833.25 3.75 3.75 4.00 4.00

Composition 1.60 3.673.50 3.75 3.50 3.75 4.00

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 3.923.25 3.75 4.25 3.75 4.25

29.74

Falls:  -0.50 (1)
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9 Kurea WATANABE

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

Meito Figure Skating Club 7 51.82 24.05 28.27 0.50

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump   !=Not clear edge

Club

-0.50

Base
Value

1 2A<< << 1.10 -0.37 0.73-3 -3 -4 -3 -4

2 LSp4 2.70 0.45 3.151 2 1 3 2

3 2Lz!+2Lo ! 3.80 -0.14 3.66-1 0 -4 -1 0

4 2Lz! ! 2.10 -0.21 1.89-1 -1 -3 -1 -1

5 ChSq1 3.00 0.00 3.000 0 -3 2 0

6 CCoSp4 3.50 0.58 4.081 2 2 2 1

7 2F<! ! 1.44 -0.72 0.72-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

8 2F+2T+2Lo< < 4.46 -0.24 4.22-1 -1 -3 -2 -1

9 FSSp3 2.60 0.00 2.600 1 0 -1 0

24.70 24.05

Skating Skills 1.60 3.753.25 3.50 3.75 4.00 4.00

Transitions 1.60 3.423.25 3.25 2.75 3.75 3.75

Performance 1.60 3.503.00 3.75 3.25 4.00 3.50

Composition 1.60 3.423.25 3.50 3.00 4.25 3.50

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 3.583.50 3.50 3.25 4.50 3.75

28.27

Falls:  -0.50 (1)

10 Yuika YAMADERA

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

Grand Prix Tokai Club 9 48.85 22.32 26.53 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   !=Not clear edge

Club

0.00

Base
Value

1 2Lz+2Lo<+2T< < 4.50 -0.49 4.01-3 -1 -5 -2 -2

2 1A 1.10 0.15 1.251 2 2 0 1

3 FSSp4 3.00 0.20 3.201 0 1 1 -1

4 ChSq1 3.00 -0.83 2.17-2 -1 -3 0 -2

5 LSp2 1.90 0.00 1.900 -1 1 0 0

6 2F 1.80 0.00 1.800 0 0 0 1

7 2Lz!+2Lo< ! 3.46 -0.42 3.04-2 -2 -5 -2 -1

8 2F 1.80 0.00 1.800 0 0 0 0

9 CCoSp4 3.50 -0.35 3.150 -2 1 -2 -1

24.06 22.32

Skating Skills 1.60 3.503.25 3.50 3.50 3.50 3.75

Transitions 1.60 3.253.25 3.25 3.25 3.25 3.25

Performance 1.60 3.333.00 3.50 3.50 3.50 3.00

Composition 1.60 3.173.00 3.50 3.00 3.50 3.00

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 3.333.00 3.50 3.50 3.75 2.75

26.53
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11 Yumine  Ono

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

2 48.74 21.81 26.93 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   !=Not clear edge

Club

0.00

Base
Value

1 2Lo 1.70 0.00 1.700 0 0 0 0

2 2Lz+2T< < 3.14 -0.42 2.72-2 -2 -3 -2 -2

3 ChSq1 3.00 -0.17 2.830 -1 -2 0 0

4 LSp2 1.90 0.00 1.900 0 -1 1 0

5 FSSp4 3.00 0.10 3.100 1 -1 1 0

6 2F! ! 1.80 -0.24 1.56-1 -1 -2 -1 -2

7 2Lz 2.10 0.00 2.10-1 0 0 0 0

8 1A+1Eu+2S 2.90 0.00 2.900 1 -2 0 0

9 CCoSp3 3.00 0.00 3.000 0 0 0 1

22.54 21.81

Skating Skills 1.60 3.583.00 3.50 3.75 3.50 4.00

Transitions 1.60 3.172.75 3.25 3.00 3.25 3.50

Performance 1.60 3.503.25 3.50 3.50 3.50 3.75

Composition 1.60 3.253.00 3.25 3.25 3.25 3.75

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 3.333.25 3.25 3.00 3.50 3.50

26.93

12 MEI OKADA

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

15 47.79 20.82 27.47 0.50

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump   !=Not clear edge

Club

-0.50

Base
Value

1 2Lz< < 1.68 -0.34 1.34-2 -1 -2 -2 -2

2 2A<< << 1.10 -0.55 0.55-5 -5 -5 -4 -5

3 LSp3 2.40 0.08 2.481 1 0 0 0

4 2F! ! 1.80 -0.18 1.62-1 0 -1 -1 -1

5 FSSp4 3.00 -0.10 2.900 0 0 -1 -2

6 2Lz 2.10 -1.05 1.05-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

7 2Lo+2T+2T< < 4.04 -0.34 3.70-1 -2 -5 -1 -3

8 ChSq1 3.00 0.33 3.332 1 0 1 0

9 CCoSp4 3.50 0.35 3.850 2 1 1 1

22.62 20.82

Skating Skills 1.60 3.673.25 3.75 3.75 3.75 3.50

Transitions 1.60 3.253.25 3.50 3.00 3.50 2.75

Performance 1.60 3.333.25 3.75 3.25 3.50 3.00

Composition 1.60 3.423.50 3.75 2.75 3.75 3.00

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 3.503.50 3.75 3.00 4.00 3.25

27.47

Falls:  -0.50 (1)
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13 Honoka TAKAGI

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

Orion FSC 10 45.69 21.03 24.66 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump   !=Not clear edge

Club

0.00

Base
Value

1 2A<< << 1.10 -0.55 0.55-5 -4 -5 -5 -5

2 2Lz! ! 2.10 -0.21 1.89-1 -1 -3 -1 -1

3 LSp3 2.40 0.00 2.400 0 0 0 0

4 2F+2T 3.10 0.00 3.100 0 -1 0 1

5 2F<+2Lo<+2T < 4.10 -0.53 3.57-4 -2 -5 -4 -3

6 ChSq1 3.00 -0.33 2.67-1 -1 -2 0 0

7 2Lo< < 1.36 -0.23 1.13-1 -1 -3 -2 -2

8 FSSp2 2.30 -0.08 2.220 -1 -2 0 0

9 CCoSp4 3.50 0.00 3.500 0 0 0 1

22.96 21.03

Skating Skills 1.60 3.253.25 3.25 3.25 3.25 4.50

Transitions 1.60 3.003.00 3.00 2.50 3.00 3.50

Performance 1.60 3.082.75 3.25 2.75 3.25 4.00

Composition 1.60 3.083.00 3.00 2.50 3.25 4.25

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 3.002.75 3.25 2.50 3.00 4.00

24.66

14 Erina IWAMURA

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

Grand Prix Tokai Club 11 45.11 19.11 26.00 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump

Club

0.00

Base
Value

1 2Lz 2.10 0.07 2.17-1 0 1 0 1

2 LSp1 1.50 -0.15 1.350 -1 -1 -1 -2

3 ChSq1 3.00 -0.83 2.17-2 -2 -3 -1 -1

4 2F 1.80 -0.60 1.20-3 -3 -4 -2 -4

5 FSSp3 2.60 -0.09 2.510 0 -1 0 -1

6 1A+1Eu+2S 2.90 0.00 2.900 0 -2 0 0

7 2F+2T< < 2.84 -0.30 2.54-1 -1 -2 -2 -2

8 2Lz 2.10 0.00 2.100 0 0 0 0

9 CCoSp2 2.50 -0.33 2.17-1 -2 -1 -3 -1

21.34 19.11

Skating Skills 1.60 3.503.25 3.25 3.75 3.50 3.75

Transitions 1.60 3.173.00 3.00 3.25 3.25 3.50

Performance 1.60 3.253.00 3.25 3.50 3.25 3.25

Composition 1.60 3.083.00 3.00 3.25 3.00 3.50

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 3.253.25 3.00 3.25 3.25 3.75

26.00
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15 Tomoe Nakano

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

4 43.25 19.25 24.00 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump   !=Not clear edge

Club

0.00

Base
Value

1 2A<< << 1.10 -0.51 0.59-5 -5 -5 -4 -4

2 2S 1.30 0.00 1.300 0 -1 0 0

3 FSSp4 3.00 0.20 3.201 1 1 -1 0

4 ChSq1 3.00 -0.17 2.830 0 -2 0 -1

5 2F<+2T< < 2.48 -0.38 2.10-3 -2 -5 -2 -3

6 LSp4 2.70 0.18 2.881 1 0 0 1

7 2Lz<! ! 1.68 -0.45 1.23-3 -2 -5 -3 -2

8 2F<+1A+SEQ < 2.03 -0.29 1.74-2 -1 -3 -2 -2

9 CCoSp4 3.50 -0.12 3.380 0 0 -1 -1

20.79 19.25

Skating Skills 1.60 3.173.00 3.50 3.00 3.25 3.25

Transitions 1.60 3.003.00 3.25 2.50 3.00 3.00

Performance 1.60 2.922.75 3.50 2.75 3.25 2.75

Composition 1.60 3.083.00 3.50 3.00 3.25 2.75

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 2.832.75 3.50 2.50 3.00 2.75

24.00

16 Hina KURATANI

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

kanazawa figyua sc 5 38.90 16.37 22.53 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump

Club

0.00

Base
Value

1 2F 1.80 0.00 1.800 0 0 0 1

2 LSp2 1.90 -0.38 1.52-1 -2 -2 -3 -2

3 1A 1.10 0.00 1.100 0 1 0 0

4 ChSq1 3.00 -0.67 2.33-1 -1 -4 -2 -1

5 FSSp3 2.60 0.00 2.600 0 -1 0 0

6 2Lo 1.70 0.06 1.760 1 0 0 1

7 2F+2T< < 2.84 -0.30 2.54-1 -1 -3 -2 -2

8 2Lz<< << 0.60 -0.30 0.30-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

9 CCoSp2 2.50 -0.08 2.420 -1 -2 0 0

18.04 16.37

Skating Skills 1.60 3.082.75 3.50 2.50 3.00 3.50

Transitions 1.60 2.672.50 3.25 2.25 2.75 2.75

Performance 1.60 2.832.75 3.25 2.25 3.00 2.75

Composition 1.60 2.752.50 3.25 2.00 2.75 3.00

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 2.752.50 3.25 2.00 2.75 3.00

22.53
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17 SARA  INUZUKA

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

Orion FSC 13 36.84 13.48 23.86 0.50

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   *=Invalid element   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump   !=Not clear edge

Club

-0.50

Base
Value

1 2A<< << 1.10 -0.48 0.62-5 -4 -5 -4 -4

2 2Lo< < 1.36 -0.23 1.13-1 -2 -3 -2 -1

3 CCoSp3V 2.25 0.15 2.400 1 2 0 1

4 2Lz<!+2Lo<<+2T<< ! 2.58 -0.84 1.74-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

5 2F<+2T< < 2.48 -0.53 1.95-3 -4 -5 -4 -3

6 FSp* * 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

7 ChSq1 3.00 -0.83 2.17-1 -2 -3 0 -2

8 2A<< << 1.10 -0.51 0.59-5 -4 -5 -4 -5

9 LSp4 2.70 0.18 2.881 1 0 1 0

16.57 13.48

Skating Skills 1.60 3.253.25 3.25 3.00 3.25 3.50

Transitions 1.60 2.833.00 3.00 2.50 3.00 2.50

Performance 1.60 2.832.50 3.25 2.75 3.25 2.50

Composition 1.60 2.923.00 3.25 2.50 3.00 2.75

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 3.083.00 3.25 3.00 3.25 2.50

23.86

Falls:  -0.50 (1)

18 SayakaMIYAZAKI

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

noiesu kanazaw fsc 18 32.22 12.52 21.20 1.50

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump   e=Wrong edge

Club

-1.50

Base
Value

1 2Lz< < 1.68 -0.23 1.45-1 -1 -2 -2 -1

2 2F<e e 1.08 -0.54 0.54-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 LSp2 1.90 -0.06 1.840 0 -1 -1 0

4 2A<< << 1.10 -0.55 0.55-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

5 2S+2Lo<+1T < 3.06 -0.27 2.79-2 -1 -5 -2 -2

6 FSSp1 2.00 -0.20 1.80-1 0 -2 -2 0

7 ChSq1 3.00 -1.00 2.00-2 -1 -4 -3 -1

8 2Lo<< << 0.50 -0.15 0.35-3 -3 -4 -3 -3

9 CCoSp1V 1.50 -0.30 1.20-2 -1 -4 -3 -1

15.82 12.52

Skating Skills 1.60 2.922.75 2.75 2.75 3.25 3.25

Transitions 1.60 2.582.50 2.50 2.00 2.75 2.75

Performance 1.60 2.672.25 2.75 2.50 3.00 2.75

Composition 1.60 2.582.50 2.50 2.50 2.75 3.00

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 2.502.50 2.50 2.25 2.50 3.00

21.20

Time violation:  -1.00 Falls:  -0.50 (1)
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